
   

 
 

 
 
 

Premises & Estate Section,  Circle Office, 
Bay Site 17-18, Sector 12, KARNAL – 132001 

Ph. 0184-4063657, 8572800777, Email- pecokar@canarabank.com  
E-AUCTION SALE NOTICE TO PUBLIC  

DATE OF E-AUCTION – 15.12.2022 (12:30 PM to 1:30 PM) 
LAST DATE AND TIME FOR SUBMISSION OF EMD- 12.12.2022 (UPTO 5:00 PM) 

 
Canara Bank has purchased below-mentioned property under Section 13 (5-A) of the SARFAESI Act. 
2002 and hold the same as “Non-Banking Asset” in the books of Bank. At present, the Bank is the 
sole owner of the property with actual possession on the property. The public at large is hereby 
informed that the Bank has decided to sale the said property through E-auction to be conducted on 
15.12.2022 (12:30 pm to 1:30 pm).  
 
Sr.No  Details and Full Description of the Property 

1 Nature of the property Residential Property 
2 Details of the Property House no 591-B, Model Town, Panipat 
3 Boundaries North: House no 591-B (part), South – House no 592 C 

(part), East: Road, West: House no 592-C (part) 
4 Extent / Area of the 

property 
578.60 Sq yds 

5 Reserve Price (In Rs.) Rs. 500.00 lakh 
6 EMD Amount (In Rs.) Rs. 50.00 lakh  
7 Canara Bank Account Detail 

for deposit of EMD amount 
Canara Bank, Sector 12, Karnal 
Account No. 209272946  
IFSC Code – CNRB0003264 

7 Contact details at Circle 
Office 

Bay site – 17-18 
Premises & Estate Section,  
Canara Bank, Circle Office, 
Sector-12, Karnal 
Mob:8572800777, Ph: 0184-4063657,  
Email-pecokar@canarabank.com 

The above said property shall be sold by the bank through e-auction dated 15.12.2022 (12:30 Pm 
to 1:30 Pm) on “AS IS WHERE IS BASIS & AS IS WHAT IS BASIS”. The property is being sold with all 
the existing and further encumbrances whether known or unknown to the bank. The Bank shall 
not be responsible in any way for any third party claims/rights/dues. The Purchaser should 
conduct due diligence on all aspects related to the property to his satisfaction. The purchaser 
shall not be entitled to make any claim against the bank in this regard at later date. 
There are NIL encumbrances to the knowledge of bank in the above mentioned properties. For 
detailed terms and conditions of the sale please refer the link “E-Auction Properties” provided in 
www.canarabank.com, www.indianbankseauction.com      
Contact Details of Service provider M/s CANBANK COMPUTER SERVICES LIMITED, Mr. Pakhare DD 
(94806-91777/ 85536-43144), E-mail : eauction@ccsl.co.in 

                                                                                             Sd/- 
Place:  Karnal                                                        Assistant General Manager 
Date :  01.11.2022                                                 CO CANARA BANK KARNAL  

 
 



 2
 
 

 

 
पᳯरसर एव ंस᭥पदा अनभुाग 

अचंल कायाᭅलय, 17-18,सेटर-12,करनाल, 
फोन- 0184-4063657, 8572800777 फैस-0184-4063657 ई-मले -pecokar@canarabank.com    

जनसाधारण के िलए ई-नीलामी िबᮓᳱ सचूना  
ई-नीलामी कᳱ ितिथ 15.12.2022 (12:30 PM to 1:30 PM) 

ईएमडी जमा करने कᳱ अंितम ितिथ एवं समय 12.12.2022 साय 5:00 बजे से पहल े
केनरा बᱹक ने सफᱷ सी एट कᳱ धारा 13 (5-ए) के अंतगᭅत िन᳜िलिखत स᭥पित का ᮓय ᳰकया ह ै। वतᭅमान मᱶ बᱹक का स᭥पित पर वा᭭तिवक क᭣जा 
ह ैतथा बᱹक स᭥पित का एकाकᳱ ᭭वामी ह ै। एतद᳇ारा जनसाधारण को सूिचत ᳰकया जाता ह ैᳰक बᱹक ने ई-नीलामी के जᳯरये उपरोᲦ स᭥पित को 
बेचने का िनणᭅय िलया ह ै। जो 15.12.2022 ( पूवाᭅ. 12:30 बजे से  अप. 1:30  बजे तक) को संचािलत कᳱ जाएगी । 

ᮓम  सɼित का पूणŊ िववरण एवं िडटेʤ 

1 सɼित की Ůकृित आवासीय सɼित  
2 सɼित का िववरण  भवन स. 591-बी, मौडल टाउन, पानीपत 

3 सɼित की सीमायŐ उȅर : म.स. 591-बी (पाटŊ) , दिƗण:  म.स. 592-सी (पाटŊ), पूवŊ: रोड़, पिʮम: 
म.स. - 592-सी (पाटŊ) 

4 आरिƗत कीमत (Ŝ मŐ) Ŝ. 500 लाख 

5 ई.एम.डी रािश (Ŝ मŐ) Ŝ. 50 लाख -   
 

6 ई.एम.डी जमा करने हेतु 
खाते का िववरण 

केनरा बœक, सेƃर-12, करनाल 
खाता स.  209272946  
IFSC Code – CNRB0003264 

7 अंचल कायाŊलय मŐ सɼकŊ  
िववरण 

17-18, पįरसर एवं सɼदा अनुभाग, अंचल कायाŊलय, केनरा बœक,  सेƃर-12, 
करनाल,  
फोन- 0184-4063657, 8572800777 ई-मेल -pecokar@canarabank.com 

उपरोᲦ स᭥पित कᳱ ‘जैसा ह ैजहाँ ह ैआधार एवं जैसा है जो ह ैआधार पर’ ᳰदनांक 15.12.2022. (पूवाᭅ. 12:30 बजे से अप. 1:30 बजे तक) को 
ई-नीलामी के जᳯरये बᱹक ᳇ारा िबᮓᳱ कᳱ जायगी। उपरोᲦ स᭥पित कᳱ सम᭭त मौजूदा एवं ऋणभार, जो बᱹक को ᭄ात अथवा अ᭄ात ह,ै सिहत 
िबᮓᳱ कᳱ जा रही ह ै । बᱹक ᳰकसी थडᭅ पाटᱮ के लेम / अिधकार / बकाया हतेु ᳰकसी ᱨप मᱶ िज᭥मेवार नही होगा । ᮓेता को अपनी संतुि᳥ हतेु 
स᭥पित से संबिधत सभी पहलुᲐ पर उिचत सतकᭅ ता से जाँच कर लेनी चािहए। ᮓेता बाद मᱶ इस स᭥ब᭠ध मᱶ बᱹक के िखलाफ कोई लेम करने हतेु 
हक़दार नही होगा ।  
उपरोᲦ स᭥पित हतेु बᱹक के अनुसार कोई ऋणभार नही ह।ै िबᮓᳱ कᳱ िव᭭तृत िनयम एव ं शतᲄ हतेु कृपया www.canarabank.com, 
www.indianbankseauction.com मᱶ ᳰदए गए ᳲलंक  “E-Auction Properties” दᱶख।े  
Contact Details of Service provider: M/s CANBANK COMPUTER SERVICES LIMITED, Mr. Pakhare DD (94806-
91777/ 85536-43144), E-mail : eauction@ccsl.co.in 

                                                                                                                             ह᭭ता/- 

᭭थान   : करनाल                                                                                              सहायक महाᮧब᭠धक 

ᳰदनाकं  : 01.11.2022                                                                                केनरा बकᱹ  अचंल कायाᭅलय, करनाल  


